H3C MSR5600
Series Router
Branch Router
Release Date:       Jan 2024
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
H3C MSR5600 Router Series
2
Product overview

DHCP, FTP, HTTP, ICMP, UDP public, UDP private, TCP public, TCP private, and SNMP
Console port login, Telnet (VTY) login, SSH login, and FTP login
Ordering information
Product ID Product Description
RT-MSR5620
H3C MSR5620 Dual 10-Gigabit Ethernet Integrated Services Gateway(3GE
Combo+2SFP+,Support Dual Main Processing Units And Dual Power Supplies,2U))
RT-MSR5660   H3C MSR 56-60 Router Chassis
MPU
RT-MPU-60 H3C MSR5600 MPU-60 main processing unit
RT-MPU-100-X1 H3C MSR56 MPU-100-X1 main processing unit
H3C MSR5600 Router Series
10
SPU
RT-SPU-400-X1 H3C MSR56 SPU-400-X1 service processing unit (10GE combo + 4 SFP+)
RT-SPU-600-X1 H3C MSR56 SPU-600-X1 Service Processing Unit(Main Board)
SPE
RT-SPE-S1 H3C MSR 56 SPE-S1 Service Processing Engine(4GE Combo+4SFP)
RT-SPE-S3 H3C MSR 56 SPE-S3 Service Processing Engine(8SFP+)
Power module
AC-PSR300-12A2 H3C MSR 300W AC power module
DC-PSR300-12D2 H3C MSR 300W DC power module
SIC Module
RT-SIC-2SAE 2-port Enhanced Sync/Async Serial SIC Module
RT-SIC-4SAE 4-port Enhanced Sync/Async Serial SIC Module
RT-SIC-4GSWF 4-port 100/1000BASE-X L2/L3 SIC module
RT-SIC-4GSW 4-port 10/100/1000BASE-T L2 switch SIC module
RT-SIC-1EPRI-V3 1-port E1/CE1/PRI SIC module
RT-SIC-1E1-F-V3-H3 1-Port Fractional E1 Interface SIC Module
RT-SIC-2E1-F-H3 2-Port Fractional E1 Interface SIC Module
HMIM Module
RT-HMIM-4GEE 4-port Gig-T HMIM module (RJ-45)
RT-HMIM-4GEF 4-port 1000BASE-X HMIM module
RT-HMIM-8GEE 8-port Gig-T HMIM module (RJ-45)